
LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
http://www.lalighting.com

TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399

CIT200 SERIES
Fully Gasketed Enclosure Luminaire

6_3/4” Width,Fully Gasketed Enclosure Luminaire For LED T8 Internal Driver Light
Tube (by Others)
Fiberglass Housing and Polycarbonate Latches
Poured In Place Polyurethane Gasket
Window Clear Acrylic Lens
ETL Listed / Conforms to UL Standard1598 - SUB 8750
Certifications*:

ETL - Damp Locations
IP65 - Dust Tight
IP67 - Dust Tight

Available with :
Heavy Duty Safety Switch
Stainless Steel Mounting Brackets 
Stainless Steel Chain Mount V-Hooks 
Stainless Steel Latches
Tamper Proof Screws

Luminaire Efficiency = 96.1%

ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY

ALONG ACROSS

CIT200-3-4L-LIRA-LED8

CANDLEPOWER

TEST NO.=LA-T1982
LAMP TYPE=LED T8, 4’
NO. OF LAMP=3
LUMENS PER LAMP=1300
WATTS PER LAMP=15
BALLAST FACTOR=1

PHOTOMETRY TYPE=C
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LED T8 - WRAPAROUND

UL



   

Surfacemounted,fullyenclosedandgasketedluminaireforLEDT8internaldriverlighttube(s)**,forinstallationindamp 
locationsasspecified.
Fiberglasshousing.22ga.coldrolledsteelinternalsnap-ongeartray/coverwithsafetystrapattached.
Geartray-Bakedwhitepolyesterfinish,minimumreflectance86%.(Powdercoatedfinishavailable.)
4'and8' Windowclear acryliclensstandard(Linealribbedlensesavailable).Lenssecuredtofiberglasshousingby 
polycarbonatelatches,stainlesssteellatchesavailable.
OperatesLEDT8internaldriverlighttube(s)**.
ETLListed.ConformstoULstandard1598-SUB8750.
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LED T8 - WRAPAROUND

CIT200 SERIES - LED T8
CROSS SECTION

6_3/4"

TOTAL
LAMPS

NOMINAL
LENGTH

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2

2'
2'
2'
4'
4'
4'
8'
8'
8'

CIT200-1-2LI1,3*

CIT200-1-2LR1,3*

CIT200-1-2LO1,3*

CIT200-1-4LI1,2,3,4*

CIT200-1-4LR1,2,3,4*

CIT200-1-4LO1,2,3,4*

CIT200-1-8LIT1,2,3,4*

CIT200-1-8LRT1,2,3,4*

CIT200-1-8LOT1,2,3,4*

TS2 - LED Luminaire On/Off Safety Switch

ORDERING GUIDE

SPECIFICATIONS ** Lamp(s) by others.

BACK PLATE

CATALOG NUMBER

SAFETY SWITCH

*See Appropriate Reference Page

SPECIFIED

EXAMPLE

VOLTAGE

UNV

ELECTRICAL OPTION

LUMINAIRE TYPE

OPTICAL
OPTION

LED8ITS2LIRA

LAMP TYPE / WIRING

4LI

NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)

1
SERIES

LAMP ROWS

CIT200

MECHANICAL OPTION

SSL

4_1/4"

TYPE

CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS

WIRING
LABELS

MECHANICAL OPTIONS
Stainless Steel Latches SSL

SUFFIX

6_3/4"

99_3/4"

6_3/4"

51_3/4"

6_3/4"

27_3/4"

TOTAL
LAMPS

NOMINAL
LENGTH

2
2
2
2
2
2
4
4
4

2'
2'
2'
4'
4'
4'
8'
8'
8'

CIT200-2-2LI1,3*

CIT200-2-2LR1,3*

CIT200-2-2LO1,3*

CIT200-2-4LI1,2,3,4*

CIT200-2-4LR1,2,3,4*

CIT200-2-4LO1,2,3,4*

CIT200-2-8LIT1,2,3,4*

CIT200-2-8LRT1,2,3,4*

CIT200-2-8LOT1,2,3,4*

TOTAL
LAMPS

NOMINAL
LENGTH

3
3
3
3
3
3
6
6
6

2'
2'
2'
4'
4'
4'
8'
8'
8'

CIT200-3-2LI1,3*

CIT200-3-2LR1,3*

CIT200-3-2LO1,3*

CIT200-3-4LI1,2,3,4*

CIT200-3-4LR1,2,3,4*

CIT200-3-4LO1,2,3,4*

CIT200-3-8LIT1,2,3,4*

CIT200-3-8LRT1,2,3,4*

CIT200-3-8LOT1,2,3,4*

6_3/4"

LinealribbedLensWindowClearAcrylicLens

5_3/4"

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
OPTICAL OPTIONS SUFFIX

Window Clear Acrylic Lens
( Available in 4' and 8' )
Polycarbonate Ribbed Lens
( Available in 2' and 4' )
High Impact Ribbed Acrylic Lens
( Available in 4' and 8' )

LIRA

PCRL

DRRL

LO = LED T8 internal driver light tube.
LAMP TYPE
LI = LED T8 internal driver light tube.

Both ends powered.
Shunted sockets used.

LR = LED T8 internal driver light tube.
Single end powered.
Non-shunted sockets used.

Both ends powered, one wire connects
lampholders together from each side.
Non-shunted sockets used.
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ACCESSORIES
Tamper Proof Screws
Stainless Steel Mounting Bracket
Additional Stainless Steel Latch Set for 2' Fixture
Additional Stainless Steel Latch Set for 4' Fixture
Additional Stainless Steel Latch Set for 8' Fixture

CAT. NO.
CIT2/TP
CIT2/SSMB
CIT2/SSL2
CIT2/SSL4
CIT2/SSL8

LED Luminaire ON/OFF Safety Switch
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS

TS2

SUFFIX
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Stainless Steel Tamper Proof Screws TP

Specular Aluminum Reflector (95%) SR

CIT/SSV

Highlight

Highlight




